APPLICATIONS
• Auto showrooms, parking garages, drive-through canopies,
offices, lobbies, restaurants, and retail stores.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Formed steel door with flat, C73 glass lens, hinged and secured
with two thumb latches. Options include aluminum door, clear,
flat polycarbonate with prismatic glass lens overlay; drop acrylic
diffuser; or drop polycarbonate diffuser. Optional for grid mount

SQUARE-LUX SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE
HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING SQUARE-LUX-SPEC10/05
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
Outdoor Lighting
Q QZSQ
Series Voltage
G
Mounting
H25
Lamp Type/
Wattage
HL
Lamp
Orientation
TA
Lens/Louver Options
SERIES
SQ Square-Lux
MOUNTING
G Grid Mount
F Flange Mount
LAMP TYPE/WATTAGE
METAL HALIDE
H25 250 watt (ED-28)
H401 400 watt (ED-37)
SUPER METAL HALIDE
MS25 250 watt (ED-28)
MS401 400 watt (ED-37)
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
P25 250 watt (ED-28)
P321 320 watt (ED-37)
P351 350 watt (ED-37)
P401 400 watt (ED-37)
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
S15 150 watt (ED-231/2)
S25 250 watt (ED-18)
S40 100 watt (ED-18)
LAMP ORIENTATION
HL Horizontal Lamp
VL Vertical Lamp
LENS/LOUVER
FGP Flat Glass (prismatic)
FP Flat Polycarbonate Lens
w/ glass overlay
TA Drop Acrylic
TP Drop Polycarbonate
4P 2 4 Cell Parabolic Louver
w/ glass lens
9P 2 9 Cell Parabolic Louver
w/ glass lens
16P 2 16 Cell Parabolic Louver
w/ glass lens
FGP-ADF Flat Glass Prismatic
w/ aluminum door frame
TA-ADF Drop Acrylic w/ aluminum
door frame
VOLTAGE
Q3 Quad-Tap® (120/208/240/277V)
T3 Tri-Tap® (120/277/347V CSA)
OPTIONS
F1 Fusing - 120V
F2 Fusing - 208V
F3 Fusing - 240V
F4 Fusing - 277V
F5 Fusing - 480V
F6 Fusing - 347V
QZ Quartz RS w/ lamp
RB Regressed Baffle
L Lamp